-11117° E18201		
승규는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 이렇게 가지 않는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.	NOTE AND MORTGAGE	13360
THE MORTGAGOR	NOTE AND MORTGAGE	J. GARDINER, husband

and wife

38-11117

È.

5 . Tee 19 mortgages to the STATE OF OREGON, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, pursuant to ORS 407.030, the followthed real property located in the State of Oregon and County of ... Klamath

Lot 1 in Block 1 of "PINE GROVE RANCHETTES", a duly recorded subdivision in Klameth County, Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion of said Lot 1 in Block 1, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 1; thence South 01° 48' 53" West along the Westerly boundary of said Lot 1, 170.53 feet; thence South 72° 46' 40" East along the Southerly line of said Lot 1, 110.00 feet to the beginning of a curve to the left; thence along the arc of a 270.00 feet radius curve to the left (delta - 7° 00° 11" 32.98 feet) 33.00 feet to a point on curve; thence leaving said curve and said Lot line North 00° 08' 00" East 210.74 feet to a point on the North line of said Lot 1; thence North 89° 58' 00" West along said Lot line 132.20 feet to the point of beginning. Colore Berling State

secure the payment of Twenty Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty and No/100-

(\$ 23,180.00----), and interest thereon, evidenced by the following promissory note

initial disbursement by the State of Oregon, a	bollars (\$ 23,180.00
.of each month thereaf	tober 1, 1976
successive year on the premises described in 1 and advances shall be fully paid, such paymer principal.	the mortgage, and continuing until the full amount of the principal, interest its to be applied first as interest on the unpaid balance, the remainder on the
The due date of the last payment shall 1	be on or before .September 1, 1996
	the premises or any part thereof. I will continue to be liable for payment and by ONS 407.070 from date of such transfer.
This note is secured by a mortgage, the	
Dated at Klamath Falls, Orc	agon William T. Gardiner
	William T. Gardiner
August 26	Glenda J. Gardiner
	ener van die een een de beste kaarde die eerste 1995 van die keer waarde begen die beste kaarde wij die begende Die selemenste die eerste wordt die
The mortgagor or subsequent owner may hav	all or any part of the loan at any time without penalty.

MORTGAGON FURTHER COVENANTS AND AGREES!

1. To pay all debts and moneys secured hereby;

Not to permit the buildings to become vacant or unoccupied; not to permit the removal or demolishment provements now or bereatier existing: to keep same in good repair) to complete all construction within accordance with any agreement made between the parties herelo;

3. Not to permit the cutting or removal of any timber except for his own domestic use; not to commit or suffer any waste;

4. Not to permit the use of the premises for any objectionable or unlawful purpose,

5. Not to permit any fux, essessment, lien, or encumprance to exist at any time:

8. Mortgagee is authorized to pay all real property taxes assessed against the premises and add same to the principal, each of the advances to bear interest as provided in the hole;

7. To keep all buildings unceasingly insured during the term of the mortgage, against loss by fire and such other hazards in such company or companies and in such an amount as shall be satisfactory to the mortgages; lo deposit with the mortgage all such policies with receipts showing payment in full of all premiums; all such insurance shall be made payable to the mortgage of foreclosure until the period of redemption explices.

17

					1	÷.	÷.	1999 	8					()	8	de												ŧ,		23			an a		175-				s f			, W							
W.	lauto.	8 3 (M) 87		0-11		₩., 		₹ ₩ ₿		r (1)		field	3° 8)		1	NU BER	24			No.	1.6		14.5		ι,		7	д г .)	×₽,		1	3.3	N.36-13	ur Ku	an sing sin Sing sing	нт 5 <u>0</u> 	51												
									i në		(Cour				-ff					Q .*			į.													6	1												
	<u>- 17-1</u>							سىيە خەن ر			an a			2004 C	1		15403 - 149 20	اللغانية العام ا			arcan's		*: -:		elstaist 		,		14.5 e.ine				- 12 - 14 - 14			11		5]	-	-	4.17	25m	- 	-	71737 71737	34000 34000	styvine.	्र इन्ह
j.								3		11					g ::	9															1	3	36	1							i. I						1	15.5	
		1	i Silet	in s Spirit													•••																e 1 j						.,	, .								T	÷
		8	Mo	ortga	gee	shal	l be	ent	itled	to	all c	omp	ensa	tion	an	d di	amaj	ges	rece	eive	d ur	nder	rig	ht,c	of er	nine	ent d	doma	ain,	or fe	or an	y se	ecurl	ty vo	lun-	ġ			國務	1					17	4	1		
j.	÷ ji	'n		ily r						- 1. j.	14	- 14	Č 1, 2						out 1	writ	ten	con	sent	t of	the	mo	rtga	gee:				1 -						1 a	5.0		2	a 4	17.1				G)]]	IN CALL	1
	۰. ر				1.1		5.57	100	·	14.1			5																	inte	rest	in	same	a, an	d to 0 on			1. 12 1. 11	100				49) (14)					iyi. Qale	
- 1			i fui all	nish pay	a c men	opy ts d	of ue f	the rom	instr the	ume: date	nt o of	f tra tran	ansfe sfer;	er te ; in	oth all	e m othe	ortg er re	gage espe	e; i	n pi this	irch s m	aser	age	all j sha	pay all r	interna	ain j	t as in fi	nres 111 f	orce	and	y O	lect.	107.07	U OR	. 19.				980.44		8 B.					81 (j) 		ć.

The mortgagee may, at his option, in case of default of the mortgagor, perform same in whole or in part and all expenditures in so doing including the employment of an attorney to secure compliance with the terms of the mortgage or the note shall interest at the rate provided in the note and all such expenditures shall be immediately repayable by the mortgagor without and and shall be secured by this mortgage. made draw demo

Default in any of the covenants or agreements herein contained or the expenditure of any portion of the loan for purposes er than those specified in the application, except by written permission of the mortgagee given before the expenditure is made, Il cause the entire indebtedness at the option of the mortgage to become immediately due and payable without notice and this tgage subject to foreclosure.

The failure of the mortgagee to exercise any options herein set forth will not constitute a waiver of any right arising from a breach of the covenants.

In case foreclosure is commenced, the mortgagor shall be liable for the cost of a title search, attorney fees, and all other costs incurred in connection with such foreclosure.

Upon the breach of any covenant of the mortgage, the mortgagee shall have the right to enter the premises, take possession, et the rents, issues and profits and apply same, less reasonable costs of collection, upon the indebtedness and the mortgagee shall the right to the appointment of a receiver to collect same. The covenants and agreements herein shall extend to and be binding upon the heirs, executors, administrators, successors and ns of the respective parties hereto.

It is distinctly understood and agreed that this note and mortgage are subject to the provisions of Article XI-A of the Oregon titution, ORS 407.010 to 407.210 and any subsequent amendments thereto and to all rules and regulations which have been d or may hereafter be issued by the Director of Veterans' Affairs pursuant to the provisions of ORS 407.020. Cor WORDS: The masculine shall be deemed to include the feminine, and the singular the plural where such connotations are applicable herein.

., 1976 August IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The mortgagors have set their hands and seals this .26 day of

Gardine Gardiner liam T. **J**.

÷. Q.,

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County of Klamath Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared the within named William T. Gardiner and

Glendà J: Gardiner , his wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed Я.

WITNESS by hand and official seal the day and year last above written 7

My Commission expires

MORTGAGE FROM STATE OF OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON,

Ċ

County of

Sss.

I certify that the within was received and duly recorded by me in ______Klamath____ County Records, Book of Mortgages,

al orgonization. M

TO Department of Veterans' Affairs

day of August, 1976, Wm. D. Milne, Klamath Falls, Or , County Clerk Darach ... Deputy. By

Filed August 26, 01976 3:53... at o'clock Wm. D. Milne, County Clerk, Klamath County,

After recording return to: DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRST VIC J.* (1151) J. 1995, 903, 7105 General Services Building Salem, Oregon 97310 1475155591471 MICH 1291551 Form L-4 (Rev. 5-71)

Fee \$6.00

By Alura GUIDIR: 22. HORDS granting son arean. 10000

M49980

14) 2)

(Seal)

(Seal)

(Seal)

tt . Th